

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7531/2009

SIDDHARAJ AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARMAPURI MARKETING COMMITTEE

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar